G.N. 2335

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2936715

2665559
2861038
2404884
1464284
2433624
2515674
2485728
1093517
1662984
3153580
3122084
2897451
2796226
3062018
3064848
2124036
0307147
3018465
0881128
0634186
1966272
3033356
2291004
3020736

(HONGKONG) GSY INTERNATIONAL ENERGY GROUP

LIMITED

2013 Cafe Limited

2M Fabulous Limited

32GO (HK) CO. LIMITED

ALLIANCE SMART LIMITED
ALPHAGREEN ONE CO., LIMITED
ANDUO INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LIMITED
AP Technology Holdings Limited

APEX MICROELECTRONICS LIMITED
Adia Entertainment Limited

Anunnaki Limited

Aphrodite Investment Limited

Aus The Best Product Company Limited
Avant-Garde Real Estate Limited
Awakening Times Co., Limited

B2 NAUTILUS PROPERTY LIMITED
BE NICE TO LIFE LIMITED
BEAUTIWIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
BEN BEN CHAN LIMITED

BESSON COMPANY LIMITED

BIG TREE TRADING LIMITED
BILLION RAY ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED
BRIGHTEYE LIMITED

BURWOOD TRADING PTY LIMITED

Beanlab Limited
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2549936
2781625

2575115
2899179
1975505
2499392
1290952
2464695
2756456
0590305
1339387
2903478
1312728
2867052

3122082
2786562
1677027
0181551
1982871
2615160
1175596
2484999
2722861
3023221
2679940
2087214
2588083
2797915
0756173
1475017
0860185

3093678

Best Selfie Worldwide Limited

Bethel International Worship Centre Church Limited

Blockchain Way Limited

C'est La Vie 305 Co. Limited

C-ASIA COWIN LIMITED

C.A. INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

CARBO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CELERITAS ASIA LIMITED

CHAINCOMICS LIMITED

CHARTER HERO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CHINA CHEER INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CHINA FINANCIAL ENGINEERING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CHINA FORTUNE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CHINA NATIONAL TREASURE ART COPY PREVENTION
EXCLUSIVE CO., LIMITED

CHINA SUPPLY&MARKETING LEAGUE GROUP LIMITED
CHINA VALUES ACADEMY LIMITED

CHINE ROUGE CONSULTING LIMITED

CHING MEI RECORDS COMPANY LIMITED

CMC (Asia) Limited

CMS Health Centre Limited

CONG ZHI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CPIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CREATION RICH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CTLC LIMITED

Charles Li Engineering Limited

China Airport Synergy Investment Limited

China-US Student Forum Foundation Limited

DA ZHONG HUA SKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
DALEMENT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

DELIGO ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

DIEGOU MEDICAL BEAUTY GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

DIG HK Limited
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2483385
2407105
2897956
2047931
2174813
2503911
2652345
1799160
1383650
0355006
1638006
1436636
2595764
2079971
2258307
3018551
2409738
2999760
2306284
2641207
0947639
1715551
1603523
2271817
3001966
2613262
2693143
1218028
3009685
2645425
1367187
2387283
1877122

Dane Capital Limited

DoShare Software Limited

EASYTIME INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO. LIMITED
EVERGREAT GARMENTS LIMITED

Ecolamp Opto-Electronic Co., Limited

ElementsPro Company Limited

Everglow Consulting Limited

FAITH KING LIMITED

FAME GOLD LIMITED

FAR EAST TICKET EXPRESS CENTRE LIMITED
FASHION INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

FLY RAISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FORSEN STONE LIMITED

FOSHAN HUIBANG TRADING LIMITED

FUND SKY LIMITED

FUNG LAM JI MONG LIMITED

G Y L INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
GGKKK LIMITED

GLOASIA DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GOLD PRIME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDEN TARGET (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GONON OPTOELECTRONIC LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
GRACE LUCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GRAND GIFT (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
GRAND PRELUDE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GREAT A HOLDINGS LIMITED

GSH Capital (Hong Kong) Limited

GUANGZHOU JUNHENG ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
Goklok Limited

Gotta Be Green HK Co., Limited

Grand Euphrates Shipping Limited

Grant Star Universal Limited

Great Link (HK) Technology Limited
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2301656
1031935
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2615313
1581726
2210162
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2222583
3158984
3035419
2990295
2654033
2706575
3021155

H.K. EJL ENGINEERING CONSULTING CO., LIMITED

HANFENG INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HENGFENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HENGZHONG SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

HINSON ASIA LIMITED

HK AOGAO BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED

HK DY INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK JINSHIDA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK MODAO GROUP LIMITED

HK PINZHEN INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK QIANLONG INT'L INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HK XIN YU LONG CO., LIMITED

HOLLYLAND INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG BAOYE BIO-OIL RECOVERY LIMITED
HONG KONG BO-ROYCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONG KONG HUIYUAN FABRIC IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YI SHENG TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG CHOSEN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG CHUNOAH INTERNATIONAL COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

HONI BRANDS LIMITED

HUAHONG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HeyDove Limited

Hong Kong Aimila Education Limited

Hong Kong Green Series Co Limited

Hong Kong Xingmeng Electronics Limited

Hong Kong ZhengTong Trading Co., Limited

HongKong Fortune Swing Electronics Co., Limited
HongKong Le Zhi Houseware (China) Co., Limited
HongKong Science& Technology Innovation Co., Limited

Hongkong BeeBeel Trade Co., Limited
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2704947 Hoover Network Engineering Limited EEYERE TEARAE

3038961 Huantop International Limited ERRIEAIRAE
3036255 IECO TECH GROUP LIMITED AR EEATR AT
3012577 IKARIA ATOUR INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED

1705688 INTELLIVAN DISPATCH SOLUTIONS LIMITED EE AR E]
1948148 INTERNATIONAL ADVISORS & PARTNERS LIMITED

0936687 INTRACO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2977653 Inspiration Holding Limited

3127821 Intera Commerce Limited

1254027 Island School Parent Teacher Association Limited

2657053 J. HO INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED EeT B S TR N E]
2322460 JALALI TRADING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

0964033 JANFUL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED {77 gk A TR A E]

2059012 JIA SHUN DA (HK) TRADING LIMITED ElEEE 5 ERAE

2668686 JTAWORLD Group Co., Limited ER T EERRGARAT

0999889 JIAYI SCI-TECH DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
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2070284 JINWAY LIMITED FEERAT
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2788006 JUFENG (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED B P R A E
3032128 JWSOFT GROUP LIMITED e EEETR AT
2821548 Joyful Pilot Development Limited iSRS ATRAE
2690836 K & C Brother Co. Limited ## O RS ERAT
2019553 KAISHING (ASIA) ENGINEERING LIMITED BERESN) TRAR AT
3084947  KAM YAM (HK) TRADING LIMITED EREREEERAT
0303550 KANVIC SHIPPING LIMITED (A TR AT
3023857  KAYIER TRADE LIMITED SRR AT
2518661 KELAIHK CO., LIMITED R (TR A E]
2939609  KIDI Education Technology Limited S ERHATRAT
2639715  KINTON ENTERPRISE LIMITED OB ATRAT
2412551 KONFORD INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED R S AR A
1808456~ KOSWELL WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED R EEHAIRAE



3088613
2706277
0981511
2799970
1160873
2217342
1856778
3091276
3125577
1608708
3166083
1279938
1841701
2634157
2527605

2354520
2962499
2801878
2653686
3075570
2640954
1491810
2764940
3017834
1140529
2282061
2007184
1910385
2656774
2656023
1046240
2783162
0752248

Keyu Trading Co., Limited

LEARN HAPPY LIMITED

LEI HING (H.K.) ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
LEMON TREE LIMITED

LINDA BEAUTY SPA COMPANY LIMITED

LOYAL WISH LIMITED

LP Catering Limited

LUEN LIK ENGINEERING HK LIMITED

LUNGHOU MANAGEMENT CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
LUSHIDA GROUP (HK) LIMITED

Laiheng Trade Limited

MAGIC LAND PUBLISHING LIMITED

MARGOT CREATIONS LIMITED

MEDIPLUS INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL GROUP LIMITED

MEGALOGIC BUSINESS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT
LIMITED

MINIPOT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MORDECAI TRADING LIMITED

Mediatone Quilt & Print Limited

Megalogic Investments Group Limited

Mejoy Trade Limited

Merrily HK Limited

Metro Medical Company Limited

Movement Squared Limited

NAN TAI TRANSPORTATION LIMITED

NANKONG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

NETWORK PLUS (HOLDINGS) COMPANY LIMITED
NICECKEY HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

NS IT TRADING LIMITED

New Western Group Limited

ORIENT MARKETS LIMITED

PACIFIC MACHINERY LIMITED

PARAMOUNT LILIES BANQUET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PERFECT CLEANING SERVICE CO., LIMITED
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2678605
2934408
1046745
2463679

2878522
1845534
2916071
2756881
3031984
0559339
2887094
2621745
1445107
3002396
2895407
2917010
1874057
3027232
2585561
3128586
2923343
2509901
2325561
3131525
2902402
0696317
1444536
2944930
1369269
1116596
1704974
2275993
2632261

PETIX LIMITED
PHKL - Omega Chair Limited
PRIMAXA Culture Development Co., Limited

PROSPEROUS RECYCLING RESOURCES TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

PV TECH CO., LIMITED

Peter Yeo & Associates Limited

Polymer Biopharmaceutical Co., Limited

Premium Servicing Limited

Prudent Rider Limited

QUICK YIELD INVESTMENT LIMITED

QY. Co., Limited

Qiang Ji Restaurant Group (Hong Kong) Limited
RICH RAIN LIMITED

RINASCIMENTO LIMITED

RISE GRAND INVESTMENT LIMITED

RYANZ TECHNOLOGY HK CO., LIMITED
Realmax Technology Limited

Rebeccar Technology Limited

Remarkable Industry Group Co., Limited

Rhythmic Intelligence Limited

Ronsun Building Material Co., Limited

SEA HARVEST MARKETING PLANNING LIMITED
SEAWAVE COMBO LIMITED

SELECTED INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SEVEN AND BO LIMITED

SEVEN STARRY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SKY VENTURE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SMART GLOBAL CHAIN LIMITED

SONG COMPANY LIMITED

SPYKER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

STARS INVESTMENT LIMITED

SUCCESS ASIA INC LIMITED

SUPER UNION DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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2332895
0974757
2806451
3194326
3027465
2810677
2807644

1942738
2880179
0769097
2567167
2041012
2688948
2906920
2952876
2969358
2879454
2622409

0136847
2756227
2622498
3042250
2651001
0683841
0336394
2170734
2436854
2469681
2884686
1476173
3007813
2208219

SUPEREAGLE OCEAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SUPREME CROWN LIMITED

Samvir International Limited

Sanrui Seiko (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Selmamr Industries Limited

Start Art Space Limited

Super brain Group (International) Whole Brain Development Co.,
Limited

Swiss Timeless Beauty Cosmetics Pte Limited

TALENT CAPITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TIMING HOROLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

TIN SHING ENGINEERING LIMITED

TOP WINNER INVESTMENT LIMITED

TRENDYKNIT FASHION (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

TUNG WUI INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED
TutoriaPlus Limited

UKCAREER LIMITED

ULT Company Limited

USA IRINA INTERNATIONAL COSMETOLOGY CHAIN GROUP
LIMITED

VINCENT SHIU & COMPANY LIMITED

Vthree.Al Technology Limited

WA CORPORATE HOLDINGS LIMITED

WE CLOUD INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
WELL NICE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
WIDE CHANNEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WING LEE BROTHER'S COMPANY LIMITED
WONDERFUL KNOTS FOUNDATION LIMITED
WTF Smart Stickers Limited

WeStorage Limited

Wealth System Solutions Asia Pte Limited

XIN GUO LONG SHOES CO., LIMITED
XINGHONGYUN TRADING LIMITED

YA ZHI JIAO SPORTSWEAR CO., LIMITED
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1510107
2367407
1309215

2958197
0953889
2590276
2332759
1334427
2765153
2686635
3068672
3014897
2993278

21 April 2023

YANGXING TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
YICHANG ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

YINGDONGLI INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP
LIMITED

YISHI (INTERNATIONAL) HOLDINGS LIMITED

YONG CHANG PLASTICS PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
YP HOLDINGS LIMITED

YTalk International Limited

YUEN FUNG (ASIA) TRADING CO., LIMITED

YUEPAO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Yield Luck International Group Limited

Yunshop International Co., Limited

Zerone Logistics Co., Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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